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Discentes que entregaram a Lista de RA (em amarelo, estdo

destacados os que NAO entregaram):

ADELMO JOSE CABRAL DE ALMEIDA
AGAY BORGES DO NASCIMENTO

ANDRE ESTEVAO BELTRAO CHAGAS
ANDRE RICARDO ROLIM DOS REIS
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA JUNIOR
AUGUSTO CESAR BARBOSA GONCALVES DE MELO
BRUNO FLORENCIO PINHEIRO

BRUNO INOJOSA CARLOS DE SOUZA
BRUNO PESSOA NEVES

DAKER FERNANDES PINHEIRO

DANILO TORRES FERREIRA

DIOGO CAVALCANTI PEIXOTO

EDILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA

FELIPE BARTOLOMEU DE LEMOS ALVES
FILIPE CAMARA DE OLIVEIRA

FILIPE MARTINS DE MELO

FILIPE WANDERLEY LIMA

GUILHERME DE SOUZA CORREIA VASCONCELOS
GUILHERME OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTI
JACINTO FILIPE SILVA REIS

JOAO CLEBER BEZERRA LIBORIO CORREIA
JOAO VICTOR WANDERLEY RAMOS

JOAO VITOR OLIVEIRA BATISTA
JONATHAN SOARES

JULIANA MEDEIROS DE LUCENA

LUIZ ANTONIO CORREIA

MANAIRA FREITAS SILVA

MARINA ALECRIM DE CARVALHO NOVAES
PAULO ORLANDO VIEIRA DE QUEIROZ SOUSA
PAULO OTAVIO DANTAS DINIZ

PEDRO AUGUSTO BELLO

PEDRO ANDRADE GAMA DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO AUGUSTO CLEMENTE DE MELO
RAFAEL ALBERTO GOMES PEREIRA LIMA
RAFAEL BARBOSA GONCALVES



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

RAFAEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS
RODRIGO PAULINO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
RUBENS SOARES SOTERO JUNIOR
SAMUEL LOURENCO THE

SARA CARVALHO DA ROCHA BRITO
TARCISIO COUTINHO DA SILVA
THAIS MELISE LOPES PINA

TIAGO CARNEIRO PESSOA CANTO
TIAGO DA FONTE LEITE

TIAGO FERREIRA LIMA

VINICIUS CEZAR MONTEIRO DE LIRA




